����
Page 1 of 2
This Declaration of Conformity is not valid any longer, in case, without any written authorization by ABB E-mobility B.V.
x The product is modified, supplemented or  changed in any other way;
x Components, which are not part of the accessories kit, if any, are integrated in the product;
x The product is used or installed improperly.
EU Declaration of Conformity
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer

1
Addendum to EU Declaration of Conformity for HP-CPXXX-YZ + Option Installed WWW
Products covered the following model designation and option:
Model name HP-CPXXX-YZ Product
XXX
200 DC200A max without liquid cooled cable
350 DC350A max with liquid cooled cable
500 400A nominal (500A max peak) with liquid cooled cable
Y
C Left outlet Combo
J Left outlet CHAdeMO
Z
C Right outlet Combo
J Right outlet CHAdeMO
 Allowed combination are : C,CC,J,JJ,CJ
All Previously listed product can be assembled with the following option:
Option WWW Description
LD Long Distance
PXX Credit card reader
EI External Interface
CYY Color
TS Tilt sensor
PS Parking Sensor
D01 Mechanical design version Xyy.V39zz.w
D02
Mechanical design version Xyy.V3Ezz.w
F2(not in the scope of this report, not for European market)
D03 Mechanical design version Xyy.V3Gzz.w
D04 Mechanical Design Version Xyy.V3Qzz.w